
Name Map Link Routes/ Times Actual P/U  Location
Cancun Resort https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/cancun-resort/ 7:50 AM South Point 
Oasis RV Resort https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/oasis-rv/ 7:50 AM Oasis
Silverton https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/silverton-hotel/ 7:50 AM Silverton
South Point https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/south-point/ 7:50 AM South Point
Tahiti Village https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/tahiti-village/ 7:50 AM South Point
The Grandview https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/the-grandview/ 7:50 AM South Point
The Orleans https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/the-orleans/ 7:50 AM Orleans

Blue Green Resort https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/blue-green/ 8:00 AM MGM Grand
Delano Hotel https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/delano-hotel/ 8:00 AM Mandalay Bay
Excalibur https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/excalibur/ 8:00 AM Mandalay Bay
Four Seasons https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/four-seasons/ 8:00 AM Mandalay Bay
OYO Hotel https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/oyo-hotel/ 8:00 AM Tropicana
Luxor https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/luxor/ 8:00 AM Mandalay Bay
Mandalay Bay https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/mandalay-bay/ 8:00 AM Mandalay Bay
MGM Grand https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/mgm-grand/ 8:00 AM MGM Grand
MGM Signature https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/mgm-signature/ 8:00 AM MGM Grand
Tropicana Hotel https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/tropicana-hotel/ 8:00 AM Tropicana
Wyndham Grand https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/wyndham-grand/ 8:00 AM MGM Grand

Aria https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/aria/ 8:10 AM Aria 
New York-New York https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/new-york-new-york/ 8:10 AM NY NY
Park MGM https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/park-mgm/ 8:10 AM Aria
Vdara https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/vdara/ 8:10 AM Aria
Waldorf Astoria https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/waldorf-astoria/ 8:10 AM Aria
Alexis Park https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/alexis-park/ 8:20 AM Virgin 
Bellagio https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/bellagio/ 8:20 AM Bellagio
Carriage House https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/carriage-house/ 8:20 AM Marriott Grand Chateau
Cosmopolitan https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/cosmopolitan/ 8:20 AM Cosmopolitan
Elara https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/elara/ 8:20 AM Planet Hollywood
Marriott Grand Chateau https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/marriott-grand-chateau/ 8:20 AM Marriott Grand Chateau
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Paris https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/paris/ 8:20 AM Paris
Planet Hollywood https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/planet-hollywood/ 8:20 AM Planet Hollywood
Polo Towers https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/polo-towers/ 8:20 AM Marriott Grand Chateau
Silver Sevens https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/silver-sevens/ 8:20 AM Virgin Las Vegas
Virgin Las Vegas https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/virgin-las-vegas-hotel-casino/ 8:20 AM Virgin
Gold Coast https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/gold-coast/ 8:25 AM Gold Coast
Palms https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/palms/ 8:25 AM Palms 
Palms Place https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/palms-place/ 8:25 AM Palms Place
Rio https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/rio/ 8:25 AM Rio

Ballys https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/ballys/ 8:30 AM Ballys
Caesars Palace https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/caesars-palace/ 8:30 AM Caesars Palace
Cromwell https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/cromwell/ 8:30 AM High Roller
Flamingo https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/flamingo/ 8:30 AM High Roller
Fortune Hotel & Casino https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/fortune/ 8:30 AM Tuscany
Harrah’s https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/harrahs/ 8:30 AM High Roller
Hilton Grand Vacations Flamingo https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/hilton-grand-vacations-flamingo/ 8:30 AM High Roller
Linq https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/linq/ 8:30 AM High Roller
The Platinum https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/the-platinum/ 8:30 AM Platinum
Tuscany https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/tuscany/ 8:30 AM Tuscany
Westin https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/westin/ 8:30 AM High Roller
Encore https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/encore/ 8:40 AM Encore
Mirage https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/mirage/ 8:40 AM Mirage
Palazzo https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/palazzo/ 8:40 AM Venetian
Treasure Island https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/treasure-island/ 8:40 AM Mirage
Trump Hotel https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/trump-hotel/ 8:40 AM Trump
Venetian https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/venetian/ 8:40 AM Venetian
Wynn https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/wynn/ 8:40 AM Wynn

Circus Circus https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/circus-circus/ 8:45 AM Circus Circus
Hilton Grand Vacation Paradise/Karen https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/hilton-grand-vacations-karen/ 8:45 AM Westgate
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Hilton Grand Vacations LVB https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/hilton-grand-vacations-circus-circus/ 8:45 AM Circus Circus
Palace Station https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/palace-station/ 8:45 AM Palace Station
Resorts World https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/resorts-world-las-vegas/ 8:45 AM Resorts World Las Vegas
Royal Resort Hotel https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/royal-resort/ 8:45 AM Circus Circus
Sahara https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/sahara-hotel-casino/ 8:45 AM Sahara 
SpringHill Suites By Marriott https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/springhill-suites-by-marriott/ 8:45 AM Westgate
The STRAT https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/the-strat/ 8:45 AM The STRAT
Westgate https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/westgate-las-vegas-resort-casino/ 8:45 AM Westgate

Circa Las Vegas https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/circa-las-vegas/ 8:50 AM Golden Nugget
Downtown Grand https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/downtown-grand-2/ 8:50 AM Golden Nugget
El Cortez https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/el-cortez/ 8:50 AM Golden Nugget
Four Queens https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/four-queens/ 8:50 AM Golden Nugget
Golden Nugget https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/golden-nugget/ 8:50 AM Golden Nugget
Plaza https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/plaza-hotel/ 8:50 AM Golden Nugget

Green Valley Ranch https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/green-valley-ranch/ 9:15 AM GVR

https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/hilton-grand-vacations-circus-circus/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/palace-station/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/resorts-world-las-vegas/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/royal-resort/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/sahara-hotel-casino/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/springhill-suites-by-marriott/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/the-strat/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/westgate-las-vegas-resort-casino/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/circa-las-vegas/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/downtown-grand-2/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/el-cortez/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/four-queens/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/golden-nugget/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/plaza-hotel/
https://bouldercity.pickup.vegas/green-valley-ranch/

